1 Olle Gabrielsson
2 Liselott Danielsson

3 Lars Edlund

4 Ulf Ingmansson
5 Magnus Larsson

6 Leif Sandberg
7 Mikael Nilsson

8 Jan Rengbrandt

9 L-O Larsson

10 Hans Lindstrém

11 Tomas Lindblom
12 Birger Johansson
13 Géran Carlsson
14 Anders Petersson
15 Christer Berntsson

16 Marcus Ahlin

17 Patrik Johansson

18 Bjorn Ahlby

19 Anders Carlsson

20 Tore Bjurven

21 Eddie Johansson

22 Goéran Ahlin

23 Lennart H6genberg

24 Bengt Myrberg
25 Samuel Jos

26 Henry Hakansson
27 Mats Granqvist
28 Gilbert Andersson
29 Marcus Gardelin

30 Lars Lindgren
31 Bérje Forsberg

32 Leif Danielsson

33 Ake Arbrink

34 Margareta Ottosson

35 Elin Ahlin
36 Gote Larsson
37 Sélve Pinl

38 Hakan Pettersson
39 Bjorn Bjarnasson
40 Leif Ingmansson

41 Bo Allansson
42 J-O Spinord

Gotlands Faltskyttehelg
Totallista efter dag 2
Rommehed Skf
Varnamo Skf
Edsbjérke
Bromma
Alekulla Skf
Kalix Skf
Bromma
Lidingé Skf
Garda-Lau
Litslena-Grillby Skf
Kalix Skf
Bara
Ossj6 Skf
Almhult
Varberg
Bélgvikens Skf
Rommehed Skf
Vate
Ossj6 Skf
Lidingd Skf
Varnamo Skf
Bélgvikens Skf
Alekulla Skf
Skogstibble
Bromma
Eda
Stanga-Etelhem
Lindome / Kungsbacka Skf
Stanga-Etelhem
Fagersta skf
Osthammar Skf
Varnamo Skf
Rosersberg Skf
Bromma
Bélgvikens Skf
Garda-Lau
Finspongs Skg
Hoburgs
Varnamo Skf
Klinte
Stenungsund Skf
Fagersta skf
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36
34
33
32
33
32
32
32
32
30
32
29
31
29
31
36
30
31
30
30
33
35
31
32
35
30
30
31
33
30
30
27
36
34
34
24
32
28
26
27
33
28
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sondag innertraff totalt

36
34
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
35
32
35
33
34
32
27
33
31
32
32
28
26
30
29
26
31
31
29
27
30
29
32
23
25
24
34
26
29
31
29
22
27

21
17
14
19
19
22
14
12
20
10
20
16
15
17
19
14
16
14
15
16
16
11
15
12
11

8
10
11
11
13
16
19

9

6

8
14

8
18
11
12
11

7

72
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55

27
25
18
22
22
26
17
15
23
12
23
20
19
23
23
20
16
20
19
19
21
21
18
18
16
15
10
19
16
13
21
19
16
11
16
15

20
14
17
16



43 Géran Olsson

44 Robert Ek

45 Bengt Granberg
46 P-E Nystrém

47 Sylve Lévgren

48 Ingemar Mansson
49 Bo Wiqvist

50 Lars Toften

51 Anders Wiksjo

52 Niklas Moberg

53 Joérgen Helgersson
54 Lennart Albinsson
55 Georg Niklasson
56 Jesper N6hr

57 Martin Ahlin

58 Goéran Hagg

59 Ella Carlsson

60 Yngve Jakobssson
61 Torbjérn Karlsson
62 Bo Jénsson

63 Goéran Myhrberg
64 Tore Olofsson

65 Bo Ohlsson

66 Bo Knoblauch

67 Ulf Danels

68 Micke Nettermark
69 Mikael Carlsson
70 Gunnar Hansén
71 Eva Anlin

72 Soéren Andersson
73 Erling Séderlund
74 Torsten Karlsson
75 Valter Gustafsson
76 Kristian Rossi

77 Kent Hertzman
78 Ewert Cederblad
79 Lennart Pree

80 Bertil Olofsson

81 Yngve Osin

Hallestad-Dalby Skg

Kalix Skf
Lidingd Skf
Fagersta skf
Garda-Lau

Helsingborgs Skytteséallskap

Rommehed Skf
Stenkumla
Jarna

Finspongs Skg
Gérdslésa
Ossj6 Skf
Stanga-Etelhem
Bélgvikens Skf
Vate

Bélgvikens Skf
Ramsberg
Hoburgs
Vrenaortens Skg
Ramsberg
Oregrund
Lokrume
Sandby / Gardby
Karlstad-Ulfsby
Gérdslésa

Vate

Ramsberg
Hoburgs
Bélgvikens Skf
Bélgvikens Skf
Vate Skg
Vrenaortens Skg
Tamta Skg

Kalix Skf
Stenkumla Skg
Lokrume

Stockholm Amatér Férening

Lokrume
Vate
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21
24
28
25
28
28
32
28
28
23
25
27
22
24
29
32
30
26
30
25
23
17
26
23
27
23
21
18
18
19
16
22
13
13
26
23
22
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33
30
26
29
25
25
21
24
24
29
27
24
29
27
22
19
21
24
20
24
24
30
21
23
19
22
24
25
22
20
22
14
22
19
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54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
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50
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49
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
43
40
39
38
36
35
32
26
23
22
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